Australia
Hoses and Accessories
Flex Lances     Hoses - HP    Hoses - UHP
Hoses - Drain & Sewer Cleaning   Hose Covers - Spiral Guard  Finishing - Hose Joiners
Flex Lances      3
Hoses - HP
- 1100bar - 1200bar     4

#
Fittings - Hose Joiners
BAR
M24DKO - M24DKO 2000
M24DKO - M36DKO 2000
M36DKO - M36DKO 2000
M36DKO - M42DKO 2000
M42DKO - M42DKO 2000
M14LH - M14LH 4000
#
P 5 | Hammelmann Australia Hoses and Accessories
Australia
   Hose Scan
210bar
INCH DN MM MM BAR PSI BAR PSI MM INCH KG MTR
ECO19-210HD-180 3/4 20 19.60 30.00 210 3000 525 7500 120 4.72 76 180
ECO25-210HD-180 1 25 25.60 38.30 210 3000 525 7500 155 6.10 135 180
ECO32-210HD-180 1+1/4 32 32.40 47.40 210 3000 525 7500 240 9.45 190 180
250bar
INCH DN MM MM BAR PSI BAR PSI MM INCH KG MTR
ECO19-250HD-180 3/4 20 19.60 30.30 250 3600 625 9000 120 4.72 90 180
ECO25-250HD-180 1 25 25.60 39.60 250 3600 625 9000 155 6.10 127 180
ECO32-250HD-180 1+1/4 32 32.40 49.60 250 3600 625 9000 240 9.45 222 180
CoilsReel Twin
multilineST
AN
DA